ONID WIPE- ethanol swab ONID Technology Corp

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

Active Ingredient

Ethyl Alcohol 75%

Purpose

Antiseptic

Uses

- For hand washing to decrease bacteria on the skin
- Reccomended for repeated use

Directions

- open packet
- remove and unfold wipe
- wipe hands throughly for approximately 15 seconds
- do not flush

Keep Out of Reach of Children

If swollowed get medical help or contact Poision Control Center imediately.

Inactive Ingredients

Taiwan Hinoki oil, titanium dioxide, water

Principal Display Panel



ONID WIPE

ethanol swab

Product Information

 Product Type
 HUMAN OTC DRUG
 Item Code (Source)
 NDC:71441-180

 Route of Administration
 TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient NameBasis of StrengthStrengthALCOHOL (UNII: 3K9958 V90M) (ALCOHOL - UNII:3K9958 V90M)ALCOHOL75 mL in 100 mL

Inactive Ingredients

Ingredient Name

Strength

Water (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)

24.9 mL in 100 mL

TITANIUM DIO XIDE (UNII: 15FIX9 V2JP)

1 mL in 100 mL

CHAMAECYPARIS OBTUSA WOOD OIL (UNII: P2OMP71Y62)

.1 mL in 100 mL

Product Characteristics

Color	white	Score	
Shape	RECTANGLE	Size	
Flavor		Imprint Code	
Contains			

Packaging

		35 1 1 6 5			
# Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date		
1 NDC:71441-180-10	.82 mL in 1 PACKET; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	06/28/2017			
35 1 7 /					
Marketing Inf	ormation				
Marketing Inf		Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date		
	ry Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date		
Marketing Catego	ry Application Number or Monograph Citation	0	Marketing End Date		

Labeler - ONID Technology Corp (658461764)

Registrant - ONID Technology Corp (658461764)

Establishment							
Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations				
Diamond Wipes International		16 110 4729	manufacture(71441-180)				

Revised: 6/2017 ONID Technology Corp